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	Menu Plan Densa Park – December 2023

	Week 48
	
	Week 49
	
	Week 50
	
	Week 51
	
	Week 52

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Monday (27.11.23)
*
	
	Monday (04.12.23)
Carrot cream
Spaghetti with pesto
	
	Monday (11.12.23)
Spinach salad with apples 
Couscous with lamb and chicken 
	
	Monday (18.12.23)
Italian style bruschetta 
Potato and leek cakes with bell pepper cream cheese 
	
	Monday (25.12.23)
   *

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Tuesday (28.11.23)
     *
	
	Tuesday (05.12.23)
Lettuce
Venison casserole with vegetables 
	
	Tuesday (12.12.23)
Carrot salad
Gnocchi with tomato sauce 
	
	Tuesday (19.12.23)
Coleslaw
Cheese spaetzle
	
	Tuesday (26.12.23)
   *

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Wednesday (29.11.23)
     *
	
	Wednesday (06.12.23)
Kichererbsensalat
Vegetable gratin with fried potatoes 
	
	Wednesday (13.12.23)
Vegetable soup
Bulgur with kale 
	
	Wednesday (20.12.23)
Chicory with tuna
Chicken with wild rice and vegetables 
	
	Wednesday (27.12.23)
             *

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Thursday (30.11.23)
     *
	
	Thursday (06.12.23)
Greek Salad
Polenta with ratatouille

	
	Thursday (14.12.23)
Tomato salad
Veal adrio with brown sauce and mashed potatoes
	
	Thursday (21.12.23)
Milder Zwiebelsalat
Fried potatoes with vegetables 
	
	Thursday (28.12.23)
     *

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Friday (01.12.23)
Beetroot salad
Pumpkin and Mushroom Crepes 
	
	Friday (07.12.23)
Cucumbers with cream cheese 
Fish with lemon sauce, rice and vegetables 
	
	Friday (15.12.23)
Boiled Vegetable Salad
Gresotto with tomato prawns 
	
	Friday (22.12.23)
Bean salad
Pizza Hawai 
	
	Friday (29.12.23)
     *


	Specialties according to the pedagogical theme of the month: Northpole

[image: ]	Deviations are declared in the daily menu	Seasonal fruit and vegetables: Gebrüder Marksteiner	/ Bruderholz: Birsmatterhof	
Meat origin: Chicken, lamb and pork: CH; Beef and veal: CH, regional
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